2.8
0.93.0
RECOMMENDED PAD
Low profile(2.8mm max. height) SMD type.
Unshielded.
Self-leads ,suitable for high density mounting.
High energy storage and low DCR.
Provided with embossed carrier tape packing.

4R7
3R3
2R2
1R5
1R0
8R2
5R6
3R9
2R7
1R8
1R2
OC
IRATED
(Adc)PART NO. L (uH)  DCR
(    ) MAX
SIHM33-1R0 1.0 0.070 1.90
SIHM33-1R2 1.2 0.080 1.80
SIHM33-1R5 1.5 0.090 1.50
SIHM33-1R8 1.8 0.105 1.40
SIHM33-2R2 2.2 0.135 1.20
SIHM33-2R7 2.7 0.160 1.10
SIHM33-3R3 3.3 0.175 1.00
SIHM33-3R9 3.9 0.240 0.95
SIHM33-4R7 4.7 0.275 0.85
SIHM33-5R6 5.6 0.305 0.80
SIHM33-6R8 6.8 0.370 0.73
SIHM33-8R2 8.2 0.430 0.65
SIHM33-100 10 0.555 0.58
SIHM33-120 12 0.590 0.55
SIHM33-150 15 0.710 0.48
SIHM33-180 18 0.900 0.43
SIHM33-220 22 1.050 0.40
SIHM33-270 27 1.190 0.35
SIHM33-330 33 1.630 0.32
SIHM33-390 39 2.050 0.30
SIHM33-470 47 2.340 0.27
SIHM33-560 56 2.550 0.25
SIHM33-680 68 3.660 0.23
SIHM33-820 82 4.190 0.20
SIHM33-101 100 4.740 0.18
沙井欣旺电子有限公司
XINWANG ELECTRONICS，INC.         HTTP//:WWW.XINWANGELE.COM